
OFFICE OF THE UNIVERISTY REGISTRAR 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

SUMMER 2018 
Summer Session 1  

Classes Begin Tuesday, May 22 

Holiday, Classes Suspended Monday, May 28 

Substitute Monday Schedule of Classes Friday, June1 

Last Day of Classes Friday, June 29 

Summer Session 2  

Classes Begin Monday, July 2 

Holiday, Classes Suspended Wednesday, July 4 

Substitute Wednesday Schedule of Classes Friday, July 6 

Last Day of Classes Friday, August 10 

Summer Twelve-Week Session  

Classes Begin Tuesday, May 22 

Holiday, Classes Suspended Monday, May 28 

Substitute Monday Schedule of Classes Friday, June 1 

Holiday, Classes Suspended Wednesday, July 4 

Substitute Wednesday Schedule of Classes Friday, July 6 

Last day of Classes Friday, August 10 

 

FALL 2018 
Classes Begin Tuesday, September 4 

Columbus Day Holiday, Classes Suspended Monday, October 8 

Substitute Monday Schedule of Classes Tuesday, October 9 

Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday, November 21-Sunday, November 25 

Last Day of Classes Wednesday, December 12 

Study Period Thursday, December 13 – Sunday, December 16 

Final Exams Begin Monday, December 17 

Final Exams End Friday, December 21 

 

SPRING 2019 

Classes Begin Tuesday, January 22 

MLK Jr. Day Monday, January 21 

Presidents’ Day Holiday – No Classes Monday,  February 18 

Substitute Monday Schedule of Classes Tuesday, February 19 

Spring Recess Saturday, March 9 – March 17 

Holiday, Classes Suspended Monday, April 15 

Substitute Monday Schedule of Classes Wednesday, April 17 

Last Day of Classes Thursday, May 2 

Study Period Friday, May 3 – Monday, May 6 

Final Exams Begin Monday, May 7 

Final Exams End Saturday, May 11 

Commencement Weekend Friday, May 17 - Sunday, May 19 

 

 


